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8/3/2025 | 253994 FSw0E SIF SOHUSISWF 447 4:52 6:07 [12:08 | 3:28 |6:09 7/9/1446
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| 20/3/2025 AvRu/Ghmanmih (4:39 4:44 |6:00 |12:05 |3:23 |6:10 19/9/1446|
|| 217312025 ﬁmvummnﬁnﬁﬂnumms 4:39 | 4:44 5:59 [12:04 322 | 6:10 20/911446(]
22/3/2025 4:38 |4:43 |5:58 |12:04 | 3:21 | 6:10
23/3/2025 4:37 |4:42 |5:58 |12:04 | 3:21 | 6:10
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4/5/2025|Sun | ©g] | o 4:15 |5:35 |11:54 |3:07 |6:13 | 7: i 6/11/1446|
5/5/2025 Mon $ 4:14 |5:34 111:54 |3:07 |6:14 | 7:26 | (il 7/11/1446|
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31/5/2025| Sat { i A 4:06 |5:30 | 11:55 |3:19 |6:20
1/6/2025 Sun SHL 4:06 |5:30 | 11:55 | 3:19 |6:21
2/6/2025 | Mon il 4:06 5:30 | 11:55 |3:20 | 6:21
3/6/2025 Tue : 4:06 |5:30 | 11:55 | 3:20 |6:21
4/6/2025 Wed Jinla ] 4:06 |5:30 | 11:55 | 3:20 |6:21
5/6/2025| Thu 8 90 4:06 |5:30 | 11:56 |3:21 |6:22
6/6/2025| Fri ] il Hari Arafah nue iye pgy |4:06 5:30 | 11:56 |3:21 |6:22
7/6/2025 Sat i Eidil-adha alis Y g |4:06 [5:30 | 11:56 |3:21 |6:22
8/6/2025 Sun fa|  Hari Tasyrik1 52,200 age |4:06 |5:30 | 11:56 | 3:22 6:23
9/6/2025 Mon 9G Hari Tasyrik2 52,40 pgo | 4:06 |5:30 | 11:56 |3:22 6:23
10/6/2025 Tue #a | Hari Tasyrik3 ) 14:06 |5:30 | 11:57 |3:22 |6:23
11/6/2025\Wed |  §) [7/’6)§ﬁﬁqf§mn§vummi faniang 4:06 |5:31 | 11:57 |3:23 |6:23
12/6/2025 Thu ) ghiamnAts MU ARRNUAYAYT  4:06 |5:31 | 11:57 |3:23 | 6:24
13/6/2025  Fri ] ) Fheumuy(gianiang 4:06 |5:31 | 11:57 |3:23 |6:24
14/6/2025/ Sat f ghismiviganny faniang 4:06 |5:31 | 11:57 |3:24 |6:24
15/6/2025 Sun au§om ﬁgmng:ﬁ'mﬁngm:?um 4:06 |5:31 | 11:58 |3:24 |6:24
16/6/2025| Mon 4:06 |5:31| 11:58 |3:24 |6:25
1716/2025| Tue 4:06 |5:31| 11:58 |3:24 |6:25
18/6/2025 Wed | 1) fieREsEeseR S MARNSNONRENESEINSNNg 4:07 |5:32 | 11:58 |3:25 6:25
19/6/2025 Thu & 4:07 |5:32 | 11:58 |3:25 |6:25
20/6/2025 | Fri ] 4:07 |5:32 | 11:59 |3:25 |6:26
21/6/2025 Sat ] 4:07 |5:32 | 11:59 |3:25 |6:26
22/6/2025 Sun 9 “ 4:07 |5:32 | 11:59 |3:26 |6:26
23/6/2025 Mon o : 4:08 |5:33 | 11:59 |3:26 |6:26
24/6/2025 Tue 4:08 |5:33 | 11:59 |3:26 |6:27
25/6/2025 Wed | ) : 4:08 |5:33 | 12:00 |3:26 |6:27
26/6/2025| Thu & o Shmimiiacnt 4:08 |5:33 | 12:00 | 3:26 |6:27

ﬁijUiLULmﬁJ'LmSiﬁmGﬁiﬁﬁﬁﬁmiuﬁmﬂjﬁﬂﬂ iuﬁjﬁjLﬁﬁHUIﬂm 9 mﬁsmﬁﬂijLﬁ iuﬂj'ﬁﬁmﬁLﬁfiﬁHSfﬁmHim 164
imﬁﬁjgjﬁtLUm sinisl ﬁ%@&ﬁ@ﬁ&) 55&59 Lﬁﬁmiﬁj@%%ﬁ 55985@1‘1 UMW 55%?515%5259555555%9%5%%5%81‘1



